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AT&T (http://www.corp.att.com/gov/networx/)                            
Role Name E-mail Phone 

Networx Program 
Director Jeff Mohan   jamohan@att.com (703) 277-2729 
Customer Service 
Manager Bruce Bernhardt  bbernhardt@att.com (703) 691-5333 
Transition Project 
Manager Scott Raisor  raisor@att.com  (703) 691-5592 
Business Manager Craig Granche  cpgranche@att.com  (703) 277-7812 
Contracts Manager Carol Brown  carolbwear@att.com  (703) 245-3673 
Billing Manager Zonetta Scott  zscott@att.com  (703) 277-2750 

Network Manager 
Jerome 
Cummings  jtcummings@att.com  (703) 691-5235 

Service Ordering 
Manager Toni Middleton  amiddleton@att.com  (703) 691-5321 
Security Manager Jeffrey Kipnis  jk2619@att.com  (312) 425-2469 

Training Manager 
Lisa Brooks 
Thomas  lrsmith@att.com  (703) 506-4860 

Small Business 
Manager Bill Polizos  polizos@att.com  (703) 506-5392 
Partner/Subcontractor 
Manager Bob Bernstein  bbernstein@att.com  (703) 691-6154 
Director of Networx 
Modifications Sonja Wilder sonjaw@att.com (703) 691-5233 
Level 3 (http://www.level3.com/wholesale/government/index.html) 

Role Name E-mail Phone 

Program Manager Michael Ryan  
 
michael.ryan@level3.com 

Voice: (703) 234-8833
Cell: (571) 344-8997 
FAX: (703) 234-8813 

Contracts Manager Michael Kelly michael.kelly@level3.com 

Voice: (703) 234-8905
Cell: (757) 572-6011 
FAX: (703) 234-8813 

Billing Manager Michael Geraghty michael.geraghty@level3.com 

 
Voice: (720) 888-7841
Cell: (303) 547-4677 
FAX: (720) 888-3508 

Network Manager Bill Hoxworth  bill.hoxworth@level3.com 

Voice: (720) 888-9474
Cell: (303) 895-4568 
FAX: (720) 888-7874 

Security Manager Marshall Sanders marshall.sanders@level3.com 

Voice: (720) 888-8307
Cell: (303) 909-4594 
FAX: (720) 888-5156 

Service Ordering 
Manager David Nguyen  david.nguyen@level3.com 

Voice: (703) 234-8825
Cell: (571) 230-0886 
FAX: (703) 234-8813 

Training Manager John Messex  john.messex@level3.com 
 
Voice: (720) 888-3462 
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Transition Project 
Manager Gareth Owen gareth.owen@level3.com 

Voice: (702) 234-8858
Cell: (301) 807-0716 
FAX: (703) 234-8813 

Customer Service 
Manager Mark Whitney mark.whitney@level3.com 

Voice: (617) 551-1320
Cell: (617) 947-4601 
FAX: (617) 551-1320 

Qwest (http://www.qwest.com/networx/contact/index.html) 
Role Name E-mail Phone 

Networx Program 
Director Roxane Rucker roxane.rucker@qwest.com 

Voice: (703) 363-3972 
Cell: (703) 395-7468 
FAX: (703) 363-3188 

Deputy Program Director Douglas Felton doug.felton@qwest.com 

Voice: (703) 363-4402
Cell: (703) 909-0744 
FAX: (703) 363-3188 

Contract Manager Lisa Bruch lisa.bruch@qwest.com 

Voice: (703) 363-3089 
Cell: (703) 655-7785 
FAX: (703) 363-4443 

Billing Manager Diane Heatley diane.heatley@qwest.com 
Voice: (703) 363-3146 
FAX: (703) 363-4450) 

Network Manager Pamela Zanella pamela.zanella@qwest.com 

Voice: (206) 345-1939
Cell: (206) 478-4828 
FAX: (206) 345-2641 

Security Manager Curtis Levinson curtis.levinson@qwest.com Voice: (703) 293-6904 

Service Ordering 
Manager Elvia Pannelli elvia.pannelli@qwest.com 

Voice: (206) 808-2900
Cell: (206) 856-9640 
FAX: (206) 345-0345 

Training Manager Terry Ogerly terry.ogerly@qwest.com 
Voice: (720) 962-2267
FAX: (720) 962-1735  

Transition Project 
Manager Maynard Crum maynard.crum@qwest.com 

Voice: (703) 293-6903
Cell: (571) 970-8718 
FAX: (703) 293-6900 

Customer Service 
Manager Wayne Gomes wayne.gomes@qwest.com 

Voice: (206) 808-3090
Cell: (206) 841-3120 
FAX: (206) 345-0134 

Sprint (https://networx.sprint.com/content/enterprise/support.html) 
Role Name E-mail Phone 

Program Director Karen B. King karen.b.king@sprint.com (703) 689-7311 
Program Director Diana Philbrick diana.philbrick@sprint.com (703) 689-5673 
Contracts Terri Stoddard terri.stoddard-boshell@sprint.com (703) 689-5406 
Verizon (http://networxuniversal.verizonbusiness.com; 
http://networxenterprise.verizonbusiness.com) 

Role Name E-mail Phone 
Executive Director – 
Universal William T. Kinter bill.kinter@verizonbusiness.com (703) 343-6011 
Executive Director – 
Enterprise  Deirdre McDonnell deirdre.mcdonnell@verizonbusiness.com (703) 343-6046 
Director – Universal and 
Enterprise Carolyn Kahn-Hall carolyn.kahn-hall@verizonbusiness.com (703) 343-6740 
NOTE: A detailed listing of the Contractor’s Program Organization can be accessed under the “Meet Your 
Account Team” tab upon entering the portal. 
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